
NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2472017  Indoor National Championships

Lister Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion and 50 award points

National Champion BUTLER, MARI
CASSELTON, ND

794  -  64MA 

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion 
and 40 award points

Second Place MORRISON, BRETT
SEBASTOPOL, CA

794  -  63MA 

Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion 
and 30 award points

Third Place PRATT, JASON
DRESDEN STATION, NY

794  -  60EX 

Category Champions

Sea Girt Trophy Plaque and 20 award pointsWoman Champion LUTZ, CASEY
MERIDIAN, ID

793  -  61MA 

NRA Special Award and 20 award pointsSenior Champion OTERO, DOMINGO
JERSEY CITY, NJ

783  -  53EX 

NRA Special Award and 20 award pointsService Champion MENGON, WILLIAM
WAYNESVILLE, MO

790  -  54MA 

NRA Speial Award and 20 award pointsVeteran Champion TARAS, GORDON
ALAMEDA, CA

772  -  38EX 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

10 award points793  -  631 TREW, DEAN   -   BENTLEYVILLE, PA MA 

8 award points793  -  612 LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID MA 

6 award points792  -  613 GESTL, ERIN   -   PALMYRA, PA MA 

3 award points792  -  584 HERNDON, JASON   -   MISSOULA, MT MA 

3 award points792  -  545 LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL MA 

3 award points791  -  596 ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

10 award points793  -  561 OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA EX 

8 award points790  -  512 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA EX 

6 award points788  -  573 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA EX 

3 award points786  -  564 DEFFINBAUGH, JASON   -   LEWISTOWN, MT EX 

3 award points785  -  525 EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

10 award points793  -  601 CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI SS 

8 award points791  -  562 MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA SS 

6 award points790  -  603 GRAF, TERRY   -   YUBA CITY, CA SS 

3 award points786  -  514 THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT SS 

3 award points785  -  455 BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

10 award points779  -  381 ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA MK 

8 award points777  -  452 GRAYSON, SETH   -   FOLSOM, CA MK 

6 award points777  -  353 SHELDON, HUGH   -   BUHL, ID MK 

3 award points775  -  404 DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA MK 

3 award points775  -  355 CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA MK 

3 award points769  -  386 BARNICK, GAVIN   -   MORA, MN MK 

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  MASTER 68 - Entries

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND 794  -  641. MA 

MORRISON, BRETT   -   SEBASTOPOL, CA 794  -  632. MA 

TREW, DEAN   -   BENTLEYVILLE, PA 793  -  633. MA 

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID 793  -  614. MA 

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/26/2017 12:00:32



NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  MASTER 68 - Entries

GESTL, ERIN   -   PALMYRA, PA 792  -  615. MA 

HERNDON, JASON   -   MISSOULA, MT 792  -  586. MA 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL 792  -  547. MA 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 791  -  598. MA 

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 790  -  639. MA 

MENGON, WILLIAM   -   WAYNESVILLE, MO 790  -  5410. MA 

WIEGEL, TONY   -   DARLINGTON, WI 790  -  5311. MA 

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL   -   NAMPA, ID 789  -  5412. MA 

BROWN, WILL   -   TWIN FALLS, ID 789  -  5313. MA 

BOHREN, MICHELLE   -   TAYLOR, MI 789  -  5214. MA 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 789  -  4915. MA 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 788  -  6216. MA 

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 788  -  5317. MA 

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND 787  -  5318. MA 

AHOLA, DANA   -   COLUSA, CA 787  -  5219. MA 

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND 787  -  4820. MA 

HUTCHISON, QUADE   -   WOODLAND, CA 786  -  6221. MA 

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND 786  -  5322. MA 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI 786  -  53MA 

DREISTADT, SYLVIA   -   WASHINGTON, PA 786  -  5224. MA 

SHADEL, RONALD   -   SANDPOINT, ID 785  -  5425. MA 

MEAD, WALKER   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 785  -  4926. MA 

WALTHER, CYRIL   -   AVELLA, PA 784  -  4927. MA 

LEACH, WILLIAM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 783  -  6028. MA 

PARRELL, WAYNE   -   BLACK EARTH, WI 783  -  5329. MA 

CHARLES, JEFFREY   -   EAST LIVERPOOL, OH 783  -  5130. MA 

WARD, AARON   -   YPSILANTI, MI 782  -  4731. MA 

FUNK, JOHN   -   MURRYSVILLE, PA 782  -  4632. MA 

AHOLA, MICHELE   -   COLUSA, CA 781  -  5333. MA 

DUFFORD, KEVIN   -   KARNS CITY, PA 781  -  4934. MA 

HOLLISTER, JOHN   -   WHITEHALL, NY 779  -  5735. MA 

BENEDICT, THOMAS   -   SEWICKLEY, PA 779  -  4836. MA 

THOMPSON, THOMAS   -   BISMARCK, ND 778  -  4637. MA 

CHARLES, LOGAN   -   EAST LIVERPOOL, OH 776  -  4938. MA 

PRATT, LOUIS   -   WHITEHALL, NY 776  -  4739. MA 

SPEIRS, CRAIG   -   MEDICAL LAKE, WA 775  -  4240. MA 

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 775  -  3241. MA 

JORDAN, DON   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 772  -  5142. MA 

LAWRENCE, ROBERT   -   FORT ANN, NY 772  -  4343. MA 

MCGINNIS, JAMES   -   CLARENDON, VT 771  -  4444. MA 

WEISENBURGER, TRACE   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 770  -  3745. MA 

DALLOS, BRIAN   -   LIVERPOOL, NY 768  -  3646. MA 

HAWKINS, JOHN   -   DILLON, MT 766  -  3347. MA 

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 764  -  3048. MA 

MEAD, GREG   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 763  -  4449. MA 

AILOR, LARRY   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO 761  -  4250. MA 

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 756  -  2351. MA 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  MASTER 68 - Entries

DANIEL, TOM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 754  -  4252. MA 

THEURER, RUSSEL   -   MENOKEN, ND 746  -  3453. MA 

HAHN, JOSEPH   -   MIDDLE GROVE, NY 745  -  2654. MA 

WARNOCK, RICHARD   -   SPANISH FORK, UT 744  -  2255. MA 

HARRINGTON, JOSEPH   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY 732  -  1856. MA 

SHIOI, ROYCE   -   Pearl City, HI 724  -  1557. MA 

USHER, BRIANNA   -   QUEENSBURY, NY 721  -  2058. MA 

HOLMES, JACK   -   DELANSON, NY 720  -  2359. MA 

FOSTER, JAMES   -   SANDY, UT 715  -  2660. MA 

RAIMO, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 714  -  1761. MA 

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 713  -  1362. MA 

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 705  -  1463. MA 

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 702  -  2364. MA 

KAEHA, KEKOA   -   HONOLULU, HI 679  -  965. MA 

SMITH, JOHN   -   LAYTON, UT 638  -  1566. MA 

OSBORNE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 617  -  467. MA 

TAKARA, ROSS   -   Kailua, HI 578  -  968. MA 

  EXPERT 49 - Entries

PRATT, JASON   -   DRESDEN STATION, NY 794  -  601. EX 

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 793  -  562. EX 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 790  -  513. EX 

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 788  -  574. EX 

DEFFINBAUGH, JASON   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 786  -  565. EX 

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 785  -  526. EX 

FINK, SARAH   -   Hollsopple, PA 785  -  517. EX 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   Minot, ND 785  -  51EX 

HOLBERT, JOHN   -   SANDPOINT, ID 784  -  549. EX 

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 784  -  4910. EX 

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 784  -  4611. EX 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ 783  -  5312. EX 

FORD, MILES   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 783  -  4813. EX 

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 782  -  5414. EX 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 782  -  5115. EX 

PITTS, JOHN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID 782  -  4816. EX 

THURMOND, PAUL   -   HUNTLEY, MT 780  -  5417. EX 

GERER, DARRELL   -   DENTON, MT 780  -  5218. EX 

LAUB, JOHN   -   ATHENS, WI 780  -  5119. EX 

LOGAN, THOMAS   -   WINDHAM, ME 780  -  51EX 

GESTL, ERIC   -   Bethlehem, PA 780  -  4521. EX 

DELORME, JOSEPH   -   WHITEHALL, NY 779  -  4822. EX 

TURNER, CURTIS   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 779  -  48EX 

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 779  -  4724. EX 

MORLEY, THOMAS   -   WASHINGTON, PA 778  -  4125. EX 

MOLINE, TIMOTHY   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 776  -  4926. EX 

HAHN, EDWARD   -   MIDDLEGROVE, NY 774  -  4627. EX 

GREEN, JENNIFER   -   CUMBERLAND, ME 772  -  4228. EX 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  EXPERT 49 - Entries

LORENTZ, IBBY   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 772  -  4029. EX 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA 772  -  3830. EX 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 772  -  3631. EX 

GESTL, EVE   -   STAUNTON, VA 771  -  4832. EX 

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 771  -  3633. EX 

FISTER, THOMAS   -   LENHARTSVILLE, PA 770  -  4234. EX 

SWARTZ, GARY   -   MISSOULA, MT 769  -  4335. EX 

VAZQUEZ, ERICK   -   UNION CITY, CA 768  -  3636. EX 

ST JAMES, GERALD   -   EAST CHINA, MI 765  -  4137. EX 

JAYNES, ALLEN   -   SUTTER, CA 765  -  3938. EX 

CHRISTENSON, DAVID   -   RACINE, WI 764  -  3339. EX 

WADEMAN, ROBERT   -   WOODLAND, CA 763  -  4440. EX 

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 763  -  3541. EX 

KONEK, KATHY   -   NAPLES, ID 762  -  4342. EX 

MCROBERTS, ROGER   -   MEDICAL LAKE, WA 761  -  4243. EX 

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX 761  -  4144. EX 

AKERS, CARROLL   -   POLAND, ME 759  -  3445. EX 

VOGEL, KARL ERNST   -   OLYMPIA, WA 759  -  3246. EX 

MORRIS, ROBIN   -   FORT ANN, NY 750  -  4547. EX 

WATSON, ANDREW   -   GREAT FALLS, MT 746  -  3248. EX 

BAROFFIO, BRUCE   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 741  -  4649. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 52 - Entries

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 793  -  601. SS 

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 791  -  562. SS 

GRAF, TERRY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 790  -  603. SS 

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 786  -  514. SS 

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 785  -  455. SS 

BUCHANAN, THEODORA   -   SAN LEANDRO, CA 783  -  416. SS 

LANGERUD, JACOB   -   BISMARCK, ND 783  -  407. SS 

WADEMAN, MICHAEL   -   WOODLAND, CA 781  -  538. SS 

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 781  -  489. SS 

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 781  -  4710. SS 

BUGGE, ADAM   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN 778  -  5111. SS 

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 777  -  4012. SS 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI 776  -  3413. SS 

KATSUYAMA, STEVEN   -   ROCKLIN, CA 775  -  3314. SS 

NEFF, WILLIAM   -   PARSIPPANY, NJ 774  -  4715. SS 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 774  -  4116. SS 

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 772  -  4117. SS 

WILLARD, DAVID   -   VENETIA, PA 771  -  4718. SS 

EVERLETH, RICHARD   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 770  -  4619. SS 

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 770  -  3920. SS 

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 769  -  3821. SS 

DAHLQUIST, CAILEY   -   WASHINGTON, PA 769  -  3322. SS 

WANKE, ERIC   -   MEDFORD, WI 768  -  4323. SS 

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 768  -  3724. SS 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  SHARPSHOOTER 52 - Entries

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 768  -  3125. SS 

RAGER, SCOTT   -   QUEENSBURY, NY 767  -  6026. SS 

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 767  -  3827. SS 

ALLSHOUSE, JASON   -   BROOKVILLE, PA 765  -  4028. SS 

GEHRET, ROBERT   -   HAMPSTEAD, MD 764  -  3529. SS 

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 763  -  3730. SS 

PARRELL, DENNIS   -   BLACK EARTH, WI 763  -  37SS 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND 763  -  2932. SS 

BALDWIN, RENE   -   ELLPORT, PA 762  -  2833. SS 

SINGH, NAVRAJ   -   ALAMEDA, CA 762  -  28SS 

HATA, NADIA   -   HONOLULU, HI 761  -  3435. SS 

ERICKSON, GRANT   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 759  -  4336. SS 

KNOX, MATTHEW   -   WINIFRED, MT 759  -  3337. SS 

STOVER, JACOB   -   DULUTH, MN 759  -  2338. SS 

BALLARD, BRADEN   -   DEL RIO, TX 757  -  2939. SS 

HATA, YUJI   -   HONOLULU, HI 755  -  3240. SS 

BEALE, JULIAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 754  -  2841. SS 

TUSCANO, JORDAN   -   EWA BEACH, HI 753  -  2342. SS 

TURNER, CASSIDY   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 752  -  3243. SS 

TAYLOR, LEONARD   -   CUMBERLAND, ME 748  -  3444. SS 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA 744  -  4445. SS 

GINTHER, FRED   -   FAIRFIELD, MT 742  -  3746. SS 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME 740  -  2747. SS 

LEVINE, CHRISTIAN   -   CLANCY, MT 732  -  3048. SS 

WOLF, GRAHAM   -   LITITZ, PA 730  -  2449. SS 

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND 713  -  2750. SS 

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA 705  -  1451. SS 

DANIEL, SANDRA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 659  -  1052. SS 

  MARKSMAN 78 - Entries

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 779  -  381. MK 

GRAYSON, SETH   -   FOLSOM, CA 777  -  452. MK 

SHELDON, HUGH   -   BUHL, ID 777  -  353. MK 

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 775  -  404. MK 

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 775  -  355. MK 

BARNICK, GAVIN   -   MORA, MN 769  -  386. MK 

BLAND, PAIGE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 769  -  327. MK 

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 767  -  368. MK 

SCHOENEMANN, BRAD   -   LODI, WI 765  -  389. MK 

LAWLEY, QUINTIN   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 765  -  3610. MK 

WADEMAN, SHAUN   -   WOODLAND, CA 765  -  3311. MK 

ROGERS, OLIVIA   -   WEST BRANCH, MI 765  -  2512. MK 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY 764  -  4613. MK 

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 761  -  3014. MK 

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 760  -  3915. MK 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA 756  -  3416. MK 

FUSSY, KENDALL   -   BEMIDJI, MN 755  -  3517. MK 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 78 - Entries

FLORES, SOPHIA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 755  -  3218. MK 

BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH   -   BISMARCK, ND 755  -  2819. MK 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 754  -  2520. MK 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 754  -  25MK 

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 753  -  2022. MK 

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 752  -  2823. MK 

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 751  -  2524. MK 

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 751  -  25MK 

HOLLFELDER, SCOTT   -   MADISON, WI 750  -  2926. MK 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 750  -  2827. MK 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 747  -  2528. MK 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI 747  -  1729. MK 

WALTHER, ALAYNA   -   AVELLA, PA 743  -  2130. MK 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND 742  -  2831. MK 

ENGEN, SCOTT   -   MORGAN, UT 742  -  2132. MK 

RADERMACH, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND 741  -  2233. MK 

LEACH, JAMES   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 741  -  1434. MK 

ROBERTS, ALANNAH   -   LIVERMORE, CA 740  -  2535. MK 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI 738  -  1936. MK 

HAGEN, TYLER   -   BATTLE CREEK, MI 735  -  2237. MK 

DUERR, DAVID   -   BURGETTSTOWN, PA 734  -  2738. MK 

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 734  -  1539. MK 

FOGARTY, JOHN   -   WEST NEWBURY, VT 732  -  3940. MK 

MYERS, MICHAEL   -   HOPE, ID 732  -  2641. MK 

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA 730  -  2342. MK 

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 729  -  1843. MK 

BATRES, ISABEL   -   New Tripoli, PA 727  -  2744. MK 

SPECK, JON   -   KENOSHA, WI 726  -  3045. MK 

TAGA, GLENN   -   KANEOHE, HI 726  -  1946. MK 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI 726  -  1847. MK 

MCAFEE, STEPHEN   -   Missoula, MT 726  -  1548. MK 

SEIBLY, JACK   -   Missoula, MT 725  -  1449. MK 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY 724  -  2650. MK 

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 724  -  1451. MK 

ROMANOWSKI, ANDREW   -   PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI 722  -  2452. MK 

SCHILLER, TANNER   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 721  -  2353. MK 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA 721  -  1654. MK 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 712  -  1455. MK 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ 711  -  1856. MK 

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 706  -  2157. MK 

LORENTZ, CHRIS   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 705  -  2158. MK 

MOLINE, TYLER   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 705  -  1859. MK 

JOHNSON, JOHN   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN 704  -  960. MK 

FOSTER, NOLAN   -   ATHOL, ID 702  -  2261. MK 

KATSUYAMA, YVONNE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 702  -  1562. MK 

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 701  -  1563. MK 

TORRES, REESE   -   ROSENBERG, TX 700  -  1064. MK 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 247 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 78 - Entries

CARNEY, RICHARD   -   NORTHVALE, NJ 698  -  1765. MK 

MATTSON, MARK   -   HILLSBORO, ND 689  -  966. MK 

APFELBECK, AVERY   -   MEDFORD, WI 688  -  2167. MK 

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND 680  -  1468. MK 

MOORE, NATHAN   -   ALAMEDA, CA 666  -  1369. MK 

GEISINGER, LIZZIE   -   Sandpoint, ID 664  -  1470. MK 

WALKES, CALEB   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 652  -  1971. MK 

BUTCHER, JENAE   -   WINIFRED, MT 652  -  1172. MK 

HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 623  -  873. MK 

FLEMING, SPENCER   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 60474. MK 

OSBORNE, FIONNA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 598  -  975. MK 

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 555  -  276. MK 

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 545  -  277. MK 

MACMULLIN, RILEY   -   NORTHVALE, NJ 48678. MK 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 247 - Entries

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND 794  -  641. MA 

MORRISON, BRETT   -   SEBASTOPOL, CA 794  -  632. MA 

PRATT, JASON   -   DRESDEN STATION, NY 794  -  603. EX 

TREW, DEAN   -   BENTLEYVILLE, PA 793  -  634. MA 

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID 793  -  615. MA 

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 793  -  606. SS 

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 793  -  567. EX 

GESTL, ERIN   -   PALMYRA, PA 792  -  618. MA 

HERNDON, JASON   -   MISSOULA, MT 792  -  589. MA 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL 792  -  5410. MA 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 791  -  5911. MA 

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 791  -  5612. SS 

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 790  -  6313. MA 

GRAF, TERRY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 790  -  6014. SS 

MENGON, WILLIAM   -   WAYNESVILLE, MO 790  -  5415. MA 

WIEGEL, TONY   -   DARLINGTON, WI 790  -  5316. MA 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 790  -  5117. EX 

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL   -   NAMPA, ID 789  -  5418. MA 

BROWN, WILL   -   TWIN FALLS, ID 789  -  5319. MA 

BOHREN, MICHELLE   -   TAYLOR, MI 789  -  5220. MA 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 789  -  4921. MA 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 788  -  6222. MA 

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 788  -  5723. EX 

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 788  -  5324. MA 

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND 787  -  5325. MA 

AHOLA, DANA   -   COLUSA, CA 787  -  5226. MA 

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND 787  -  4827. MA 

HUTCHISON, QUADE   -   WOODLAND, CA 786  -  6228. MA 

DEFFINBAUGH, JASON   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 786  -  5629. EX 

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND 786  -  5330. MA 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI 786  -  53MA 

DREISTADT, SYLVIA   -   WASHINGTON, PA 786  -  5232. MA 

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 786  -  5133. SS 
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SHADEL, RONALD   -   SANDPOINT, ID 785  -  5434. MA 

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 785  -  5235. EX 

FINK, SARAH   -   Hollsopple, PA 785  -  5136. EX 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   Minot, ND 785  -  51EX 

MEAD, WALKER   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 785  -  4938. MA 

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 785  -  4539. SS 

HOLBERT, JOHN   -   SANDPOINT, ID 784  -  5440. EX 

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 784  -  4941. EX 

WALTHER, CYRIL   -   AVELLA, PA 784  -  49MA 

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 784  -  4643. EX 

LEACH, WILLIAM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 783  -  6044. MA 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ 783  -  5345. EX 

PARRELL, WAYNE   -   BLACK EARTH, WI 783  -  53MA 

CHARLES, JEFFREY   -   EAST LIVERPOOL, OH 783  -  5147. MA 

FORD, MILES   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 783  -  4848. EX 

BUCHANAN, THEODORA   -   SAN LEANDRO, CA 783  -  4149. SS 

LANGERUD, JACOB   -   BISMARCK, ND 783  -  4050. SS 

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 782  -  5451. EX 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 782  -  5152. EX 

PITTS, JOHN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID 782  -  4853. EX 

WARD, AARON   -   YPSILANTI, MI 782  -  4754. MA 

FUNK, JOHN   -   MURRYSVILLE, PA 782  -  4655. MA 

AHOLA, MICHELE   -   COLUSA, CA 781  -  5356. MA 

WADEMAN, MICHAEL   -   WOODLAND, CA 781  -  53SS 

DUFFORD, KEVIN   -   KARNS CITY, PA 781  -  4958. MA 

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 781  -  4859. SS 

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 781  -  4760. SS 

THURMOND, PAUL   -   HUNTLEY, MT 780  -  5461. EX 

GERER, DARRELL   -   DENTON, MT 780  -  5262. EX 

LAUB, JOHN   -   ATHENS, WI 780  -  5163. EX 

LOGAN, THOMAS   -   WINDHAM, ME 780  -  51EX 

GESTL, ERIC   -   Bethlehem, PA 780  -  4565. EX 

HOLLISTER, JOHN   -   WHITEHALL, NY 779  -  5766. MA 

BENEDICT, THOMAS   -   SEWICKLEY, PA 779  -  4867. MA 

DELORME, JOSEPH   -   WHITEHALL, NY 779  -  48EX 

TURNER, CURTIS   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 779  -  48EX 

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 779  -  4770. EX 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 779  -  3871. MK 

BUGGE, ADAM   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN 778  -  5172. SS 

THOMPSON, THOMAS   -   BISMARCK, ND 778  -  4673. MA 

MORLEY, THOMAS   -   WASHINGTON, PA 778  -  4174. EX 

GRAYSON, SETH   -   FOLSOM, CA 777  -  4575. MK 

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 777  -  4076. SS 

SHELDON, HUGH   -   BUHL, ID 777  -  3577. MK 

CHARLES, LOGAN   -   EAST LIVERPOOL, OH 776  -  4978. MA 

MOLINE, TIMOTHY   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 776  -  49EX 

PRATT, LOUIS   -   WHITEHALL, NY 776  -  4780. MA 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI 776  -  3481. SS 

SPEIRS, CRAIG   -   MEDICAL LAKE, WA 775  -  4282. MA 

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 775  -  4083. MK 

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 775  -  3584. MK 

KATSUYAMA, STEVEN   -   ROCKLIN, CA 775  -  3385. SS 

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 775  -  3286. MA 

NEFF, WILLIAM   -   PARSIPPANY, NJ 774  -  4787. SS 
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HAHN, EDWARD   -   MIDDLEGROVE, NY 774  -  4688. EX 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 774  -  4189. SS 

JORDAN, DON   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 772  -  5190. MA 

LAWRENCE, ROBERT   -   FORT ANN, NY 772  -  4391. MA 

GREEN, JENNIFER   -   CUMBERLAND, ME 772  -  4292. EX 

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 772  -  4193. SS 

LORENTZ, IBBY   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 772  -  4094. EX 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA 772  -  3895. EX 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 772  -  3696. EX 

GESTL, EVE   -   STAUNTON, VA 771  -  4897. EX 

WILLARD, DAVID   -   VENETIA, PA 771  -  4798. SS 

MCGINNIS, JAMES   -   CLARENDON, VT 771  -  4499. MA 

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 771  -  36100. EX 

EVERLETH, RICHARD   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 770  -  46101. SS 

FISTER, THOMAS   -   LENHARTSVILLE, PA 770  -  42102. EX 

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 770  -  39103. SS 

WEISENBURGER, TRACE   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 770  -  37104. MA 

SWARTZ, GARY   -   MISSOULA, MT 769  -  43105. EX 

BARNICK, GAVIN   -   MORA, MN 769  -  38106. MK 

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 769  -  38SS 

DAHLQUIST, CAILEY   -   WASHINGTON, PA 769  -  33108. SS 

BLAND, PAIGE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 769  -  32109. MK 

WANKE, ERIC   -   MEDFORD, WI 768  -  43110. SS 

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 768  -  37111. SS 

DALLOS, BRIAN   -   LIVERPOOL, NY 768  -  36112. MA 

VAZQUEZ, ERICK   -   UNION CITY, CA 768  -  36EX 

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 768  -  31114. SS 

RAGER, SCOTT   -   QUEENSBURY, NY 767  -  60115. SS 

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 767  -  38116. SS 

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 767  -  36117. MK 

HAWKINS, JOHN   -   DILLON, MT 766  -  33118. MA 

ST JAMES, GERALD   -   EAST CHINA, MI 765  -  41119. EX 

ALLSHOUSE, JASON   -   BROOKVILLE, PA 765  -  40120. SS 

JAYNES, ALLEN   -   SUTTER, CA 765  -  39121. EX 

SCHOENEMANN, BRAD   -   LODI, WI 765  -  38122. MK 

LAWLEY, QUINTIN   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 765  -  36123. MK 

WADEMAN, SHAUN   -   WOODLAND, CA 765  -  33124. MK 

ROGERS, OLIVIA   -   WEST BRANCH, MI 765  -  25125. MK 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY 764  -  46126. MK 

GEHRET, ROBERT   -   HAMPSTEAD, MD 764  -  35127. SS 

CHRISTENSON, DAVID   -   RACINE, WI 764  -  33128. EX 

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 764  -  30129. MA 

MEAD, GREG   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 763  -  44130. MA 

WADEMAN, ROBERT   -   WOODLAND, CA 763  -  44EX 

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 763  -  37132. SS 

PARRELL, DENNIS   -   BLACK EARTH, WI 763  -  37SS 

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 763  -  35134. EX 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND 763  -  29135. SS 

KONEK, KATHY   -   NAPLES, ID 762  -  43136. EX 

BALDWIN, RENE   -   ELLPORT, PA 762  -  28137. SS 

SINGH, NAVRAJ   -   ALAMEDA, CA 762  -  28SS 

AILOR, LARRY   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO 761  -  42139. MA 

MCROBERTS, ROGER   -   MEDICAL LAKE, WA 761  -  42EX 

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX 761  -  41141. EX 
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HATA, NADIA   -   HONOLULU, HI 761  -  34142. SS 

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 761  -  30143. MK 

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 760  -  39144. MK 

ERICKSON, GRANT   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 759  -  43145. SS 

AKERS, CARROLL   -   POLAND, ME 759  -  34146. EX 

KNOX, MATTHEW   -   WINIFRED, MT 759  -  33147. SS 

VOGEL, KARL ERNST   -   OLYMPIA, WA 759  -  32148. EX 

STOVER, JACOB   -   DULUTH, MN 759  -  23149. SS 

BALLARD, BRADEN   -   DEL RIO, TX 757  -  29150. SS 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA 756  -  34151. MK 

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 756  -  23152. MA 

FUSSY, KENDALL   -   BEMIDJI, MN 755  -  35153. MK 

FLORES, SOPHIA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 755  -  32154. MK 

HATA, YUJI   -   HONOLULU, HI 755  -  32SS 

BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH   -   BISMARCK, ND 755  -  28156. MK 

DANIEL, TOM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 754  -  42157. MA 

BEALE, JULIAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 754  -  28158. SS 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 754  -  25159. MK 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 754  -  25MK 

TUSCANO, JORDAN   -   EWA BEACH, HI 753  -  23161. SS 

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 753  -  20162. MK 

TURNER, CASSIDY   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 752  -  32163. SS 

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 752  -  28164. MK 

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 751  -  25165. MK 

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 751  -  25MK 

MORRIS, ROBIN   -   FORT ANN, NY 750  -  45167. EX 

HOLLFELDER, SCOTT   -   MADISON, WI 750  -  29168. MK 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 750  -  28169. MK 

TAYLOR, LEONARD   -   CUMBERLAND, ME 748  -  34170. SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 747  -  25171. MK 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI 747  -  17172. MK 

THEURER, RUSSEL   -   MENOKEN, ND 746  -  34173. MA 

WATSON, ANDREW   -   GREAT FALLS, MT 746  -  32174. EX 

HAHN, JOSEPH   -   MIDDLE GROVE, NY 745  -  26175. MA 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA 744  -  44176. SS 

WARNOCK, RICHARD   -   SPANISH FORK, UT 744  -  22177. MA 

WALTHER, ALAYNA   -   AVELLA, PA 743  -  21178. MK 

GINTHER, FRED   -   FAIRFIELD, MT 742  -  37179. SS 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND 742  -  28180. MK 

ENGEN, SCOTT   -   MORGAN, UT 742  -  21181. MK 

BAROFFIO, BRUCE   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 741  -  46182. EX 

RADERMACH, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND 741  -  22183. MK 

LEACH, JAMES   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 741  -  14184. MK 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME 740  -  27185. SS 

ROBERTS, ALANNAH   -   LIVERMORE, CA 740  -  25186. MK 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI 738  -  19187. MK 

HAGEN, TYLER   -   BATTLE CREEK, MI 735  -  22188. MK 

DUERR, DAVID   -   BURGETTSTOWN, PA 734  -  27189. MK 

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 734  -  15190. MK 

FOGARTY, JOHN   -   WEST NEWBURY, VT 732  -  39191. MK 

LEVINE, CHRISTIAN   -   CLANCY, MT 732  -  30192. SS 

MYERS, MICHAEL   -   HOPE, ID 732  -  26193. MK 

HARRINGTON, JOSEPH   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY 732  -  18194. MA 

WOLF, GRAHAM   -   LITITZ, PA 730  -  24195. SS 
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NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA 730  -  23196. MK 

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 729  -  18197. MK 

BATRES, ISABEL   -   New Tripoli, PA 727  -  27198. MK 

SPECK, JON   -   KENOSHA, WI 726  -  30199. MK 

TAGA, GLENN   -   KANEOHE, HI 726  -  19200. MK 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI 726  -  18201. MK 

MCAFEE, STEPHEN   -   Missoula, MT 726  -  15202. MK 

SEIBLY, JACK   -   Missoula, MT 725  -  14203. MK 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY 724  -  26204. MK 

SHIOI, ROYCE   -   Pearl City, HI 724  -  15205. MA 

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 724  -  14206. MK 

ROMANOWSKI, ANDREW   -   PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI 722  -  24207. MK 

SCHILLER, TANNER   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 721  -  23208. MK 

USHER, BRIANNA   -   QUEENSBURY, NY 721  -  20209. MA 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA 721  -  16210. MK 

HOLMES, JACK   -   DELANSON, NY 720  -  23211. MA 

FOSTER, JAMES   -   SANDY, UT 715  -  26212. MA 

RAIMO, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 714  -  17213. MA 

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND 713  -  27214. SS 

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 713  -  13215. MA 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 712  -  14216. MK 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ 711  -  18217. MK 

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 706  -  21218. MK 

LORENTZ, CHRIS   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 705  -  21219. MK 

MOLINE, TYLER   -   LEWISTOWN, MT 705  -  18220. MK 

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA 705  -  14221. SS 

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 705  -  14MA 

JOHNSON, JOHN   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN 704  -  9223. MK 

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 702  -  23224. MA 

FOSTER, NOLAN   -   ATHOL, ID 702  -  22225. MK 

KATSUYAMA, YVONNE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 702  -  15226. MK 

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 701  -  15227. MK 

TORRES, REESE   -   ROSENBERG, TX 700  -  10228. MK 

CARNEY, RICHARD   -   NORTHVALE, NJ 698  -  17229. MK 

MATTSON, MARK   -   HILLSBORO, ND 689  -  9230. MK 

APFELBECK, AVERY   -   MEDFORD, WI 688  -  21231. MK 

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND 680  -  14232. MK 

KAEHA, KEKOA   -   HONOLULU, HI 679  -  9233. MA 

MOORE, NATHAN   -   ALAMEDA, CA 666  -  13234. MK 

GEISINGER, LIZZIE   -   Sandpoint, ID 664  -  14235. MK 

DANIEL, SANDRA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 659  -  10236. SS 

WALKES, CALEB   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 652  -  19237. MK 

BUTCHER, JENAE   -   WINIFRED, MT 652  -  11238. MK 

SMITH, JOHN   -   LAYTON, UT 638  -  15239. MA 

HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 623  -  8240. MK 

OSBORNE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 617  -  4241. MA 

FLEMING, SPENCER   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 604242. MK 

OSBORNE, FIONNA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 598  -  9243. MK 

TAKARA, ROSS   -   Kailua, HI 578  -  9244. MA 

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 555  -  2245. MK 

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 545  -  2246. MK 

MACMULLIN, RILEY   -   NORTHVALE, NJ 486247. MK 
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